Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bowler

NICOLL Lexi
RIGNEY Sharon
PLUHOWSKY Shannon
WALSH Emma
ANDERSSON Sandra
WHITING Rebecca
GILLILAND Jacinta
VOUKOLOS Bec
INGOE Louise
BUXTON Dena
HIRD Julie
GIANOTTI Carol
FLYNN Rachelle
OEHLER Michaela
PUTNEY Ann Maree

KELLY Megan

State

AUS (NSW)
AUS (NSW)
USA
AUS (NSW)
SWE
AUS (VIC)
AUS (QLD)
AUS (NT)
AUS (SA)
AUS (VIC)
AUS (NSW)
AUS (WA)
AUS (VIC)
SNG
AUS (NSW)

USA

Seed Gl
24 215
18 223

2 186
11 205
6 203
3 204
16 192
8 182
40 204
14 190
38 153
1 178
13 153
5 192
12 188
4 181

World Bowling Tour

G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Total

202

233

213

173

169

222

212

184

178

141

177

220

177

235

243

199

198

192

157

215

176

196

151

200

186

213

232

202

158

223

207

180

193

161

169

248

238

227

204

204

196

184

222

187

196

197

224

217

182

191

264

255

171

171

203

217

193

211

1309

1274

1256

1248

1241

1233

1174

1115

1112

1069

Average

218.17
212.33
209.33
208.00
206.83
205.50

195.67

186.50
186.00
185.83
185.33

178.17

Top 8 bowlers proceed to final 3 rounds




